TIME TUESDAY 13.2.2024 WEDNESDAY 14.2.2024 THURSDAY 15.2.2024 FRIDAY 16.2.2024

08:30 a.m

09:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m

10:45 a.m.

11:30 p.m.

12:15 p.m
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

Anomalies of the head
and neck.

Cryptorchidism.
Phimosis.

Epiphyseal bone
fractures.

Exercises (Department of
Pediatric surgery, IV floor
University hospital Mostar)

Exercises (Department of
Pediatric surgery, IV floor
University hospital Mostar)

Break

Abdominal trauma.

Rectal and anal atresia.
Omphalocele.

Gastroschisis.

Hydronephrosis, Anomaly Vesicouretheral reflux.

of the number and
position of the kidneys.

Umbilical hernia.
Inguinal hernia.

Exercises (Department of
Pediatric surgery, IV floor
University hospital Mostar)

Exercises (Department of
Pediatric surgery, IV floor
University hospital Mostar)

Exercises (Department of
Pediatric surgery, IV floor
University hospital Mostar)

Break

Types of intestinal atresia
Duodenal ileus.

Congenital diaphragmatic
hernias.

Hypospadias.

Esophageal atresia.

Hypertrophic stenosis of the pylorus.

Intussusception.

Congenital megacolon.

Historical development of pediatric
surgery.
Appendicitis of childhood.

Childhood burns.

Meconium ileus.



