TIME	TUESDAY 13.2.2024	WEDNESDAY 14.2.2024	THURSDAY 15.2.2024	FRIDAY 16.2.2024
08:30 a.m		Exercises (Department of Pediatric surgery, IV floor University hospital Mostar)	Exercises (Department of Pediatric surgery, IV floor University hospital Mostar)	Hypertrophic stenosis of the pylorus
09:15 a.m.		Exercises (Department of Pediatric surgery, IV floor University hospital Mostar)	Exercises (Department of Pediatric surgery, IV floor University hospital Mostar)	Intussusception.
10:00 a.m		Break	Exercises (Department of Pediatric surgery, IV floor University hospital Mostar)	Congenital megacolon.
10:45 a.m.	Anomalies of the head and neck.	Abdominal trauma.	Break	Historical development of pediatric surgery.
11:30 p.m.	Cryptorchidism.	Rectal and anal atresia.	Types of intestinal atresia	Appendicitis of childhood.
12:15 p.m	Phimosis.	Omphalocele.	Duodenal ileus.	Childhood burns.
1:00 p.m.	Epiphyseal bone fractures.	Gastroschisis.	Congenital diaphragmatic hernias.	Meconium ileus.
1:45 p.m.	Hydronephrosis, Anomaly of the number and position of the kidneys.	Vesicouretheral reflux.	Hypospadias.	
	Umbilical hernia.		Esophageal atresia.	
	Inguinal hernia.			